No. of Patents Published 5 12 1

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 1

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 4 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 2 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 979000 1001500 7500

Amount Received in Words NINE LAKHS SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND ONLY TEN LAKHS ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0